
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

04 February 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.65
(0:13.24)

0:46.41
(0:11.05)

0:35.36
(0:11.37)

0:23.99
(0:11.25)

0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GLASS OF ROSE 4 67.0 0:11.15 0:59.65 [1] 0:45.89 [4] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.52 [4] 0:12.24 [4] 0:59.65 0:34.67

Rikki Jamieson 800m 600m (0:13.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.28) (0:12.24)

2 1 BEDAUB 6 68.6 0:11.05 0:59.66 [2] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.37 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.75 [1] 0.05L 0:35.37 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.24) (0:11.05) (0:11.37) (0:11.25) (0:12.75)

3 8 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 5 69.1 0:11.07 0:59.99 [3] 0:46.43 [3] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.63 [2] 1.99L 0:35.36 +2

Melea Castle Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.36) (0:12.63)

4 2 BIG BOY BEN 3 67.3 0:11.10 1:00.00 [4] 0:46.40 [2] 0:35.30 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.32 [3] 2.04L 0:35.30 -5

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:11.10) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:12.32)

5 4 O'POLLY 1 66.4 0:11.13 1:00.06 [5] 0:46.22 [5] 0:35.09 [4] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.39 [5] 2.4L 0:35.09 -4

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.31) (0:11.39) (0:12.39)

6 9 REVITUP CHARLIE 7 68.1 0:10.57 1:00.10 [6] 0:45.69 [7] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.72 [6] 0:12.33 [6] 2.66L 0:35.12 -4

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.41) (0:10.57) (0:11.40) (0:11.39) (0:12.33)

7 7 ONYABIKE CHARLIE 8 66.6 0:11.09 1:00.95 [7] 0:46.83 [6] 0:35.74 [7] 0:24.33 [7] 0:12.78 [7] 7.63L 0:35.74 +1

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:14.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.41) (0:11.55) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Surreal Ascot (#5), Torque About Magic (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

04 February 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.28
(0:15.74)

2:04.54
(0:13.39)

1:51.15
(0:13.45)

1:37.70
(0:12.92)

1:24.78
(0:12.43)

1:12.35
(0:12.15)

1:00.20
(0:11.93)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HEAD OF STATE 6 63.6 0:11.63 2:20.28 [1] 2:04.04 [4] 1:50.68 [4] 1:37.29 [4] 1:24.37 [5] 1:11.81 [4] 0:59.52 [5] 0:35.95

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.24) (0:13.36) (0:13.39) (0:12.92) (0:12.56) (0:12.29) (0:11.87)

2 3 NAMAKWA 1 62.8 0:11.81 2:20.54 [2] 2:04.80 [1] 1:51.41 [1] 1:37.96 [1] 1:24.98 [2] 1:12.36 [2] 1:00.08 [3] 0:36.14 +3

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:15.74) (0:13.39) (0:13.45) (0:12.98) (0:12.62) (0:12.28) (0:12.11)

3 5 GUTS 'N' GLORY 3 63.3 0:11.77 2:20.89 [3] 2:04.80 [3] 1:51.46 [3] 1:38.04 [3] 1:25.11 [4] 1:12.36 [5] 1:00.18 [4] 0:36.24 +5

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:16.09) (0:13.34) (0:13.42) (0:12.93) (0:12.75) (0:12.18) (0:12.08)

4 4 BERNIE'S TIGER 7 62.8 0:11.67 2:20.91 [4] 2:04.61 [5] 1:51.13 [6] 1:37.76 [6] 1:24.90 [6] 1:12.45 [6] 1:00.35 [6] 0:36.67 +13

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:16.30) (0:13.48) (0:13.37) (0:12.86) (0:12.45) (0:12.10) (0:12.01)

5 2 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 63.1 0:11.73 2:21.13 [5] 2:05.26 [2] 1:51.83 [2] 1:38.34 [2] 1:25.42 [3] 1:12.95 [3] 1:00.75 [2] 0:36.82 +9

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.87) (0:13.43) (0:13.49) (0:12.92) (0:12.47) (0:12.20) (0:12.00)

6 7 THATFRIDAYFEELING 4 61.7 0:11.93 2:21.61 [6] 2:04.97 [6] 1:51.75 [5] 1:38.37 [5] 1:26.11 [1] 1:13.68 [1] 1:01.53 [1] 0:37.62 +6

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1000m (0:16.64) (0:13.22) (0:13.38) (0:12.26) (0:12.43) (0:12.15) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Star Smash (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

04 February 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.27
(0:11.98)

0:36.29
(0:12.07)

0:24.22
(0:11.77)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HEAD OF STATE 6 63.6 0:11.63 0:47.65 [4] 0:35.95 [4] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.45 [2] 2:20.28 0:35.95

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

2 3 NAMAKWA 1 62.8 0:11.81 0:47.97 [3] 0:36.14 [3] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.49 [3] 1.5L 0:36.14 +3

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.84) (0:11.81) (0:12.49)

3 5 GUTS 'N' GLORY 3 63.3 0:11.77 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.24 [6] 0:24.47 [5] 0:12.57 [5] 3.59L 0:36.24 +5

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:11.86) (0:11.77) (0:11.90) (0:12.57)

4 4 BERNIE'S TIGER 7 62.8 0:11.67 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.67 [5] 0:24.80 [6] 0:12.92 [6] 3.68L 0:36.67 +13

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:11.67) (0:11.87) (0:11.88) (0:12.92)

5 2 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 63.1 0:11.73 0:48.75 [2] 0:36.82 [2] 0:25.02 [2] 0:13.29 [1] 4.98L 0:36.82 +9

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.93) (0:11.80) (0:11.73) (0:13.29)

6 7 THATFRIDAYFEELING 4 61.7 0:11.93 0:49.60 [1] 0:37.62 [1] 0:25.55 [1] 0:13.34 [4] 7.79L 0:37.62 +6

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1000m (0:11.98) (0:12.07) (0:12.21) (0:13.34)

Scratched: Star Smash (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1600m

04 February 2023 - 13:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.02
(0:13.38)

1:22.64
(0:10.67)

1:11.97
(0:11.12)

1:00.85
(0:11.91)

0:48.94
(0:12.40)

0:36.54
(0:12.27)

0:24.27
(0:11.81)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VACCINE 5 65.4 0:11.21 1:36.02 [1] 1:22.64 [1] 1:11.43 [4] 1:00.11 [6] 0:47.91 [7] 0:35.59 [8] 0:23.81 [6] 0:35.59

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.21) (0:11.32) (0:12.20) (0:12.32) (0:11.78) (0:11.48)

2 9 HELLAVADANCER 7 66.8 0:11.01 1:36.23 [2] 1:22.63 [5] 1:11.62 [5] 1:00.51 [4] 0:48.47 [5] 0:36.27 [4] 0:24.28 [3] 0:36.27 -9

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.60) (0:11.01) (0:11.11) (0:12.04) (0:12.20) (0:11.99) (0:11.61)

3 7 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 10 65.7 0:11.05 1:36.59 [3] 1:22.28 [8] 1:11.21 [8] 1:00.16 [8] 0:48.51 [8] 0:36.26 [7] 0:24.17 [8] 0:36.26 -11

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1200m (0:14.31) (0:11.07) (0:11.05) (0:11.65) (0:12.25) (0:12.09) (0:11.77)

4 6 RED BLOOM 2 66.0 0:11.03 1:36.60 [4] 1:22.64 [7] 1:11.61 [7] 1:00.55 [7] 0:48.83 [6] 0:36.51 [6] 0:24.39 [7] 0:36.51 -8

Ben Thompson 1200m 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.32) (0:12.12) (0:11.80)

5 1 A FIGHTING FURY 8 66.1 0:11.02 1:36.69 [5] 1:23.27 [3] 1:12.21 [3] 1:01.19 [3] 0:49.13 [3] 0:36.89 [3] 0:24.76 [4] 0:36.89 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.42) (0:11.06) (0:11.02) (0:12.06) (0:12.24) (0:12.13) (0:11.82)

6 3 COUP DE TONNERRE 1 65.9 0:11.05 1:37.16 [6] 1:23.44 [6] 1:12.39 [6] 1:01.23 [5] 0:49.31 [4] 0:37.01 [5] 0:24.96 [5] 0:37.01 -11

James Orman 1200m 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.16) (0:11.92) (0:12.30) (0:12.05) (0:12.04)

7 10 CHAMPAGNE POP 4 65.3 0:11.24 1:37.23 [7] 1:22.74 [9] 1:11.44 [9] 1:00.20 [9] 0:48.59 [9] 0:36.35 [9] 0:24.58 [9] 0:36.35 -10

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1200m (0:14.49) (0:11.30) (0:11.24) (0:11.61) (0:12.24) (0:11.77) (0:11.84)

8 5 MISS BALTIMORE 6 68.7 0:10.70 1:37.70 [8] 1:24.20 [4] 1:13.50 [2] 1:02.33 [2] 0:50.47 [2] 0:38.12 [2] 0:25.95 [1] 0:38.12 -6

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.50) (0:10.70) (0:11.17) (0:11.86) (0:12.35) (0:12.17) (0:12.26)

9 2 DIS GO BOOM 3 68.3 0:10.65 1:37.90 [9] 1:24.50 [2] 1:13.85 [1] 1:02.73 [1] 0:50.82 [1] 0:38.42 [1] 0:26.10 [2] 0:38.42 -6

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.40) (0:10.65) (0:11.12) (0:11.91) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Magic Conqueror (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1600m

04 February 2023 - 13:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VACCINE 5 65.4 0:11.21 0:12.33 [2] 1:36.02 0:35.59

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.33)

2 9 HELLAVADANCER 7 66.8 0:11.01 0:12.67 [1] 1.26L 0:36.27 -9

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

3 7 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 10 65.7 0:11.05 0:12.40 [7] 3.37L 0:36.26 -11

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1200m (0:12.40)

4 6 RED BLOOM 2 66.0 0:11.03 0:12.59 [5] 3.41L 0:36.51 -8

Ben Thompson 1200m 1400m (0:12.59)

5 1 A FIGHTING FURY 8 66.1 0:11.02 0:12.94 [3] 3.98L 0:36.89 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

6 3 COUP DE TONNERRE 1 65.9 0:11.05 0:12.92 [6] 6.79L 0:37.01 -11

James Orman 1200m 1400m (0:12.92)

7 10 CHAMPAGNE POP 4 65.3 0:11.24 0:12.74 [9] 7.21L 0:36.35 -10

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1200m (0:12.74)

8 5 MISS BALTIMORE 6 68.7 0:10.70 0:13.69 [4] 9.94L 0:38.12 -6

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.69)

9 2 DIS GO BOOM 3 68.3 0:10.65 0:13.57 [8] 11.17L 0:38.42 -6

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.57)

Scratched: Magic Conqueror (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1500m

04 February 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.71
(0:08.01)

1:22.70
(0:11.53)

1:11.17
(0:11.44)

0:59.73
(0:11.97)

0:47.76
(0:12.08)

0:35.68
(0:11.81)

0:23.87
(0:11.53)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TEARS OF LOVE 6 67.1 0:08.29 1:30.71 [1] 1:22.42 [4] 1:11.15 [3] 0:59.72 [2] 0:47.76 [1] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:35.68

Isabella Rabjones 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.27) (0:11.43) (0:11.96) (0:12.08) (0:11.81) (0:11.53)

2 5 ALBURQ 1 65.5 0:08.29 1:30.81 [2] 1:22.52 [3] 1:10.73 [5] 0:59.07 [5] 0:47.01 [7] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.19 [8] 0:34.76 +1

Marnu Potgieter 400m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.79) (0:11.66) (0:12.06) (0:12.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.25)

3 1 ANIMATE 2 65.1 0:08.53 1:30.84 [3] 1:22.31 [5] 1:10.74 [4] 0:59.02 [6] 0:47.14 [5] 0:35.13 [5] 0:23.42 [6] 0:35.13 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:12.01) (0:11.71) (0:11.44)

4 8 THE CULLINAN 5 65.2 0:08.62 1:30.91 [4] 1:22.29 [6] 1:10.75 [6] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.34 [4] 0:35.40 [3] 0:23.74 [3] 0:35.40 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.94) (0:11.66) (0:11.51)

5 6 AKIHIRO 3 64.8 0:08.85 1:30.91 [5] 1:22.06 [7] 1:10.41 [7] 0:58.89 [7] 0:47.10 [6] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.53 [5] 0:35.12 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:11.59) (0:11.39)

6 3 ROCK AMORE 4 67.9 0:08.21 1:30.93 [6] 1:22.72 [2] 1:11.35 [2] 0:59.61 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.66 [4] 0:35.33 +4

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.37) (0:11.74) (0:12.21) (0:12.07) (0:11.67) (0:11.49)

7 4 WAIRERE FALLS 8 65.0 0:09.00 1:31.32 [7] 1:22.32 [8] 1:10.59 [8] 0:59.02 [8] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.19 [7] 0:23.71 [7] 0:35.19 -2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.73) (0:11.57) (0:11.89) (0:11.94) (0:11.48) (0:11.41)

8 7 THE TYLER 7 65.4 0:08.01 1:31.38 [8] 1:23.37 [1] 1:11.84 [1] 1:00.40 [1] 0:48.24 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.38 [2] 0:36.09 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.53) (0:11.44) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.62)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1500m

04 February 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TEARS OF LOVE 6 67.1 0:08.29 0:12.34 [1] 1:30.71 0:35.68

Isabella Rabjones 1000m Overall (0:12.34)

2 5 ALBURQ 1 65.5 0:08.29 0:11.94 [8] 0.58L 0:34.76 +1

Marnu Potgieter 400m Overall (0:11.94)

3 1 ANIMATE 2 65.1 0:08.53 0:11.98 [6] 0.76L 0:35.13 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

4 8 THE CULLINAN 5 65.2 0:08.62 0:12.23 [3] 1.13L 0:35.40 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:12.23)

5 6 AKIHIRO 3 64.8 0:08.85 0:12.14 [4] 1.18L 0:35.12 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:12.14)

6 3 ROCK AMORE 4 67.9 0:08.21 0:12.17 [5] 1.3L 0:35.33 +4

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:12.17)

7 4 WAIRERE FALLS 8 65.0 0:09.00 0:12.30 [7] 3.57L 0:35.19 -2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:12.30)

8 7 THE TYLER 7 65.4 0:08.01 0:12.76 [2] 3.94L 0:36.09 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

04 February 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.80
(0:12.94)

0:44.86
(0:10.41)

0:34.45
(0:10.89)

0:23.56
(0:11.16)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STREAKA 2 70.6 0:10.56 0:57.80 [1] 0:44.62 [4] 0:34.06 [4] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.13 [4] 0:57.80 0:34.06

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.08) (0:12.13)

2 4 ZAVABOOM 5 69.8 0:10.71 0:57.86 [2] 0:44.03 [11] 0:33.32 [11] 0:22.37 [11] 0:11.53 [11] 0.39L 0:33.32 -6

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.71) (0:10.95) (0:10.84) (0:11.53)

3 9 BEFANA 3 70.3 0:10.42 0:57.88 [3] 0:44.15 [9] 0:33.73 [8] 0:22.97 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 0.51L 0:33.73 -9

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.42) (0:10.76) (0:10.96) (0:12.01)

4 6 SITUATION ROOM 1 70.8 0:10.51 0:58.09 [4] 0:45.15 [1] 0:34.64 [3] 0:23.73 [3] 0:12.54 [3] 1.75L 0:34.64 -9

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.51) (0:10.91) (0:11.19) (0:12.54)

5 3 THATFEELSBETTER 7 70.3 0:10.50 0:58.11 [5] 0:44.79 [5] 0:34.29 [5] 0:23.19 [9] 0:12.16 [9] 1.85L 0:34.29 -5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.50) (0:11.10) (0:11.03) (0:12.16)

6 12 INASEC 4 72.1 0:10.45 0:58.14 [6] 0:45.16 [2] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.74 [1] 2.02L 0:34.71 -6

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.45) (0:10.90) (0:11.07) (0:12.74)

7 14 CAMPAI 8 73.1 0:10.33 0:58.14 [7] 0:45.12 [3] 0:34.79 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.65 [2] 2.05L 0:34.79 -7

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.02) (0:10.33) (0:10.89) (0:11.25) (0:12.65)

8 2 BUYING TIME 10 70.7 0:10.69 0:58.18 [8] 0:44.68 [8] 0:33.99 [9] 0:23.26 [8] 0:12.35 [5] 2.28L 0:33.99 -3

Brodie Loy Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.69) (0:10.73) (0:10.91) (0:12.35)

9 10 STARZAM 6 70.6 0:10.44 0:58.33 [9] 0:44.83 [7] 0:34.39 [7] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.42 [7] 3.13L 0:34.39 -5

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.44) (0:10.80) (0:11.17) (0:12.42)

10 7 CELESTIAL SOL 9 70.3 0:10.41 0:58.46 [10] 0:45.03 [6] 0:34.62 [6] 0:23.67 [6] 0:12.55 [8] 3.91L 0:34.62 -3

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.41) (0:10.95) (0:11.12) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Sneaky Starter (#13), Controlocracy (#11), Putontheredlight (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

04 February 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.80
(0:12.94)

0:44.86
(0:10.41)

0:34.45
(0:10.89)

0:23.56
(0:11.16)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 PHOENIX RIVER 14 71.8 0:10.56 0:59.06 [11] 0:45.25 [10] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.82 [10] 0:12.76 [10] 7.42L 0:34.69 +3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.56) (0:10.87) (0:11.06) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Sneaky Starter (#13), Controlocracy (#11), Putontheredlight (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MARGARET GREENUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1400m

04 February 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.08
(0:13.47)

1:10.61
(0:10.90)

0:59.71
(0:11.77)

0:47.94
(0:12.04)

0:35.90
(0:11.67)

0:24.23
(0:11.64)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 3 67.7 0:11.06 1:24.08 [1] 1:10.32 [2] 0:59.26 [4] 0:47.54 [4] 0:35.49 [4] 0:23.81 [4] 0:35.49

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:11.68) (0:11.62)

2 15 ALFA LILY 9 66.0 0:11.21 1:24.10 [2] 1:09.97 [8] 0:58.76 [8] 0:46.76 [10] 0:34.97 [10] 0:23.67 [9] 0:34.97 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.79) (0:11.30) (0:11.28)

3 11 SPANISH ANGELS 2 66.7 0:10.95 1:24.11 [3] 1:10.32 [4] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.76 [3] 0:35.75 [3] 0:24.04 [3] 0:35.75 -3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.79) (0:10.95) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:11.71) (0:11.42)

4 6 NORTHERN PRIDE 4 66.5 0:11.14 1:24.27 [4] 1:10.22 [5] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.86 [5] 0:35.39 -4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.68) (0:12.01) (0:11.53) (0:11.37)

5 10 RED STAR RUBI 12 67.0 0:11.07 1:24.29 [5] 1:09.81 [10] 0:58.74 [10] 0:47.30 [8] 0:35.35 [8] 0:23.76 [7] 0:35.35 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.48) (0:11.07) (0:11.44) (0:11.95) (0:11.59) (0:11.37)

6 1 TSARINA SOPHIA 11 66.5 0:11.05 1:24.38 [6] 1:09.98 [9] 0:58.93 [9] 0:47.31 [9] 0:35.26 [9] 0:23.68 [10] 0:35.26 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:12.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.35)

7 12 STREET SMARTS 1 66.7 0:11.03 1:24.51 [7] 1:10.39 [7] 0:59.36 [7] 0:47.70 [7] 0:35.75 [5] 0:24.17 [6] 0:35.75 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.03) (0:11.66) (0:11.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.60)

8 5 CENTRE BOUNCE 6 69.5 0:10.71 1:24.58 [8] 1:10.80 [3] 1:00.09 [2] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.23 [2] 0:24.57 [2] 0:36.23 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.78) (0:10.71) (0:11.77) (0:12.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.75)

9 2 HANG FIVE 7 66.4 0:11.08 1:24.63 [9] 1:10.50 [6] 0:59.42 [6] 0:47.75 [5] 0:35.71 [7] 0:24.00 [8] 0:35.71 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.67) (0:12.04) (0:11.71) (0:11.32)

10 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 15 68.4 0:10.90 1:24.77 [10] 1:11.30 [1] 1:00.40 [1] 0:48.63 [1] 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.92 [1] 0:36.59 +1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:13.47) (0:10.90) (0:11.77) (0:12.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Yes To Excess (#4), Sha Of Gomer (#7), Six Sides (#8), Viminele (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MARGARET GREENUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1400m

04 February 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.08
(0:13.47)

1:10.61
(0:10.90)

0:59.71
(0:11.77)

0:47.94
(0:12.04)

0:35.90
(0:11.67)

0:24.23
(0:11.64)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 WYATT RIVER 13 65.9 0:10.71 1:25.14 [11] 1:09.75 [11] 0:59.04 [11] 0:47.49 [11] 0:35.80 [11] 0:24.31 [11] 0:35.80 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:15.39) (0:10.71) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.49) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Yes To Excess (#4), Sha Of Gomer (#7), Six Sides (#8), Viminele (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MARGARET GREENUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1400m

04 February 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 3 67.7 0:11.06 0:12.19 [5] 1:24.08 0:35.49

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:12.19)

2 15 ALFA LILY 9 66.0 0:11.21 0:12.39 [7] 0.16L 0:34.97 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

3 11 SPANISH ANGELS 2 66.7 0:10.95 0:12.62 [1] 0.22L 0:35.75 -3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.62)

4 6 NORTHERN PRIDE 4 66.5 0:11.14 0:12.49 [3] 1.15L 0:35.39 -4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

5 10 RED STAR RUBI 12 67.0 0:11.07 0:12.39 [8] 1.27L 0:35.35 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

6 1 TSARINA SOPHIA 11 66.5 0:11.05 0:12.33 [10] 1.78L 0:35.26 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

7 12 STREET SMARTS 1 66.7 0:11.03 0:12.57 [9] 2.57L 0:35.75 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

8 5 CENTRE BOUNCE 6 69.5 0:10.71 0:12.82 [4] 2.95L 0:36.23 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

9 2 HANG FIVE 7 66.4 0:11.08 0:12.68 [6] 3.26L 0:35.71 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

10 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 15 68.4 0:10.90 0:13.12 [2] 4.11L 0:36.59 +1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:13.12)

Scratched: Yes To Excess (#4), Sha Of Gomer (#7), Six Sides (#8), Viminele (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MARGARET GREENUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1400m

04 February 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 WYATT RIVER 13 65.9 0:10.71 0:12.65 [11] 6.28L 0:35.80 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Yes To Excess (#4), Sha Of Gomer (#7), Six Sides (#8), Viminele (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

04 February 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.62
(0:13.66)

0:56.96
(0:11.61)

0:45.35
(0:11.59)

0:33.76
(0:11.42)

0:22.34
(0:10.89)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:33.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KING KAPA 9 67.1 0:10.89 1:10.62 [1] 0:56.96 [1] 0:45.35 [1] 0:33.76 [1] 0:22.34 [1] 0:11.45 [1] 1:10.62 0:33.76

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.42) (0:10.89) (0:11.45)

2 2 ACROBATIC 8 67.0 0:10.87 1:11.21 [2] 0:57.07 [7] 0:45.44 [6] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.56 [5] 0:11.69 [2] 3.5L 0:33.83 +7

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.27) (0:10.87) (0:11.69)

3 1 JOVIALITY 7 68.1 0:10.78 1:11.32 [3] 0:56.72 [10] 0:45.26 [10] 0:33.74 [9] 0:22.31 [10] 0:11.53 [7] 4.13L 0:33.74 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.53)

4 6 TRAMONTO 10 65.5 0:11.09 1:11.37 [4] 0:57.56 [2] 0:45.91 [2] 0:34.25 [2] 0:22.86 [2] 0:11.77 [4] 4.4L 0:34.25 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.65) (0:11.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.77)

5 4 STUTTERING 5 66.6 0:11.02 1:11.39 [5] 0:57.32 [6] 0:45.81 [3] 0:34.18 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.80 [3] 4.56L 0:34.18 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.36) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

6 3 MAJESTIC SHOT 6 67.2 0:10.92 1:11.61 [6] 0:57.31 [9] 0:45.60 [9] 0:33.96 [10] 0:22.79 [9] 0:11.87 [5] 5.81L 0:33.96 +4

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.71) (0:11.64) (0:11.17) (0:10.92) (0:11.87)

7 10 ALPHA GO 2 66.3 0:11.03 1:11.70 [7] 0:57.63 [5] 0:45.93 [7] 0:34.31 [7] 0:22.93 [8] 0:11.90 [8] 6.35L 0:34.31 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.38) (0:11.03) (0:11.90)

8 7 SAFEWORK 3 66.0 0:11.17 1:11.76 [8] 0:57.81 [4] 0:46.15 [4] 0:34.53 [4] 0:23.15 [4] 0:11.98 [6] 6.69L 0:34.53 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.66) (0:11.62) (0:11.38) (0:11.17) (0:11.98)

9 8 MAYA BAY 4 66.4 0:11.09 1:11.88 [9] 0:57.73 [8] 0:45.99 [8] 0:34.43 [8] 0:23.17 [7] 0:12.08 [9] 7.41L 0:34.43 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.56) (0:11.26) (0:11.09) (0:12.08)

10 9 RHYTHMIC PULSE 1 65.7 0:11.13 1:12.09 [10] 0:58.19 [3] 0:46.45 [5] 0:34.76 [5] 0:23.40 [6] 0:12.27 [10] 8.64L 0:34.76 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:11.36) (0:11.13) (0:12.27)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MOUNT FRANKLIN OPEN Handicap - 1800m

04 February 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.60
(0:14.46)

1:36.14
(0:12.03)

1:24.11
(0:12.40)

1:11.71
(0:12.29)

0:59.42
(0:12.51)

0:46.91
(0:11.82)

0:35.09
(0:11.58)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOHICAN HEIGHTS 6 66.2 0:11.17 1:50.60 [1] 1:35.66 [5] 1:23.63 [5] 1:11.23 [5] 0:58.92 [5] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.59 [5] 0:34.59

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:12.31) (0:12.49) (0:11.84) (0:11.45)

2 4 POINT COUNTERPOINT 4 64.5 0:11.36 1:50.75 [2] 1:35.76 [6] 1:23.67 [6] 1:11.32 [6] 0:58.98 [6] 0:46.49 [6] 0:34.70 [7] 0:34.70 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.35) (0:12.34) (0:12.49) (0:11.79) (0:11.47)

3 7 INDIAN DREAMER 10 65.2 0:11.20 1:50.83 [3] 1:35.35 [10] 1:23.12 [10] 1:10.87 [10] 0:58.50 [10] 0:46.13 [10] 0:34.55 [9] 0:34.55 +9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.48) (0:12.23) (0:12.25) (0:12.37) (0:12.37) (0:11.58) (0:11.37)

4 10 TREVELYAN 8 64.7 0:11.43 1:51.02 [4] 1:35.64 [9] 1:23.48 [9] 1:11.22 [9] 0:58.90 [9] 0:46.47 [9] 0:34.74 [10] 0:34.74 +9

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:15.38) (0:12.16) (0:12.26) (0:12.32) (0:12.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.58)

5 8 SAGACIOUS 1 63.9 0:11.46 1:51.02 [5] 1:36.56 [1] 1:24.53 [1] 1:12.13 [1] 0:59.84 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:35.49 [1] 0:35.49 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:12.29) (0:12.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.56)

6 11 SCARLET TUFTY 3 62.3 0:11.65 1:51.18 [6] 1:36.68 [2] 1:24.60 [2] 1:12.21 [3] 0:59.89 [3] 0:47.46 [2] 0:35.67 [2] 0:35.67 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:14.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.39) (0:12.32) (0:12.43) (0:11.79) (0:11.65)

7 6 MUBARIZ 9 63.8 0:11.46 1:51.26 [7] 1:36.20 [7] 1:24.19 [7] 1:11.84 [7] 0:59.48 [7] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.32 [6] 0:35.32 +9

Samantha Collett 400m 600m (0:15.06) (0:12.01) (0:12.35) (0:12.36) (0:12.47) (0:11.69) (0:11.46)

8 1 BARADE 7 63.7 0:11.48 1:51.53 [8] 1:36.30 [8] 1:24.14 [8] 1:11.80 [8] 0:59.47 [8] 0:47.04 [8] 0:35.29 [8] 0:35.29 +6

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:15.23) (0:12.16) (0:12.34) (0:12.33) (0:12.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.48)

9 3 PANCHO 2 62.9 0:11.65 1:51.57 [9] 1:36.99 [3] 1:24.89 [3] 1:12.43 [4] 1:00.15 [4] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.84 [4] 0:35.84 +9

Nikita Beriman 600m 400m (0:14.58) (0:12.10) (0:12.46) (0:12.28) (0:12.46) (0:11.85) (0:11.66)

10 9 SOUTHERN ROCK 11 63.7 0:11.82 1:53.35 [10] 1:38.62 [4] 1:26.51 [4] 1:14.36 [2] 1:02.02 [2] 0:49.47 [3] 0:37.59 [3] 0:37.59 +8

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:14.73) (0:12.11) (0:12.15) (0:12.34) (0:12.55) (0:11.88) (0:11.82)

Scratched: She's The Gift (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  19:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MOUNT FRANKLIN OPEN Handicap - 1800m

04 February 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.51
(0:11.46)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOHICAN HEIGHTS 6 66.2 0:11.17 0:23.14 [3] 0:11.97 [1] 1:50.60 0:34.59

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

2 4 POINT COUNTERPOINT 4 64.5 0:11.36 0:23.23 [6] 0:11.87 [4] 0.92L 0:34.70 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.87)

3 7 INDIAN DREAMER 10 65.2 0:11.20 0:23.18 [8] 0:11.98 [3] 1.4L 0:34.55 +9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.98)

4 10 TREVELYAN 8 64.7 0:11.43 0:23.16 [10] 0:11.73 [8] 2.5L 0:34.74 +9

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.73)

5 8 SAGACIOUS 1 63.9 0:11.46 0:23.93 [1] 0:12.47 [2] 2.52L 0:35.49 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.47)

6 11 SCARLET TUFTY 3 62.3 0:11.65 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.28 [6] 3.45L 0:35.67 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:11.74) (0:12.28)

7 6 MUBARIZ 9 63.8 0:11.46 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.37 [5] 3.91L 0:35.32 +9

Samantha Collett 400m 600m (0:11.49) (0:12.37)

8 1 BARADE 7 63.7 0:11.48 0:23.81 [9] 0:12.25 [9] 5.47L 0:35.29 +6

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:11.56) (0:12.25)

9 3 PANCHO 2 62.9 0:11.65 0:24.18 [5] 0:12.53 [7] 5.73L 0:35.84 +9

Nikita Beriman 600m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.53)

10 9 SOUTHERN ROCK 11 63.7 0:11.82 0:25.77 [7] 0:13.62 [10] 16.2L 0:37.59 +8

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:12.15) (0:13.62)

Scratched: She's The Gift (#5)
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NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.91
(0:07.32)

1:09.59
(0:11.45)

0:58.14
(0:11.47)

0:46.67
(0:11.78)

0:34.89
(0:11.57)

0:23.32
(0:11.34)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 COMRADE ROSA 8 68.2 0:08.22 1:16.91 [1] 1:08.69 [10] 0:57.40 [9] 0:45.91 [8] 0:34.19 [8] 0:22.83 [8] 0:34.19

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.72) (0:11.36) (0:10.85)

2 7 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 5 65.7 0:07.76 1:17.33 [2] 1:09.57 [2] 0:58.13 [5] 0:46.53 [7] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.43 [5] 0:34.88 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:07.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:11.45) (0:11.22)

3 8 PENTITO 1 66.1 0:08.04 1:17.38 [3] 1:09.34 [6] 0:58.04 [7] 0:46.61 [5] 0:34.85 [7] 0:23.42 [6] 0:34.85 -11

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.29)

4 6 CHARGE ON 9 65.9 0:08.10 1:17.38 [4] 1:09.28 [8] 0:58.12 [6] 0:46.59 [6] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.55 [3] 0:35.06 -4

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:11.24)

5 9 WHITEWATER 11 66.6 0:07.78 1:17.45 [5] 1:09.67 [4] 0:58.68 [1] 0:47.06 [2] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.79 [2] 0:35.26 -4

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:07.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.35)

6 3 OVERSEAS 7 65.6 0:07.78 1:17.63 [6] 1:09.85 [3] 0:58.62 [4] 0:47.01 [4] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.57 [7] 0:35.11 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:07.78) (0:11.23) (0:11.61) (0:11.90) (0:11.54) (0:11.27)

7 15 MICHIGAN 14 65.2 0:07.32 1:17.68 [7] 1:10.36 [1] 0:58.89 [2] 0:47.44 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.09 [1] 0:35.66 -6

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.45) (0:11.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.45)

8 5 WOLFF BOSS 3 67.2 0:07.84 1:17.77 [8] 1:09.93 [5] 0:58.80 [3] 0:47.30 [3] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.96 [4] 0:35.48 -10

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.47)

9 14 FLYBRIDGE 6 65.6 0:08.21 1:17.78 [9] 1:09.57 [9] 0:58.13 [10] 0:46.48 [11] 0:34.81 [11] 0:23.39 [10] 0:34.81 -5

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.22)

10 10 A BIG CHANCE 4 66.9 0:08.48 1:17.80 [10] 1:09.32 [11] 0:58.12 [11] 0:46.62 [10] 0:34.97 [10] 0:23.33 [11] 0:34.97 -12

Chris Meehan 400m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.20) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.64) (0:11.22)

Scratched: Subterranean (#4), Ned's Gully (#11), Zadig (#17), Rhythmic Pulse (#1), Vaccine (#12), Sammy (#13)
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.91
(0:07.32)

1:09.59
(0:11.45)

0:58.14
(0:11.47)

0:46.67
(0:11.78)

0:34.89
(0:11.57)

0:23.32
(0:11.34)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 FIRE KING 2 65.6 0:08.02 1:17.84 [11] 1:09.82 [7] 0:58.48 [8] 0:46.80 [9] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.60 [9] 0:35.15 -5

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Subterranean (#4), Ned's Gully (#11), Zadig (#17), Rhythmic Pulse (#1), Vaccine (#12), Sammy (#13)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 COMRADE ROSA 8 68.2 0:08.22 0:11.98 [1] 1:16.91 0:34.19

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.98)

2 7 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 5 65.7 0:07.76 0:12.21 [4] 2.5L 0:34.88 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.21)

3 8 PENTITO 1 66.1 0:08.04 0:12.13 [6] 2.79L 0:34.85 -11

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

4 6 CHARGE ON 9 65.9 0:08.10 0:12.31 [2] 2.82L 0:35.06 -4

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

5 9 WHITEWATER 11 66.6 0:07.78 0:12.44 [3] 3.23L 0:35.26 -4

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

6 3 OVERSEAS 7 65.6 0:07.78 0:12.30 [7] 4.26L 0:35.11 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

7 15 MICHIGAN 14 65.2 0:07.32 0:12.64 [5] 4.58L 0:35.66 -6

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

8 5 WOLFF BOSS 3 67.2 0:07.84 0:12.49 [8] 5.09L 0:35.48 -10

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

9 14 FLYBRIDGE 6 65.6 0:08.21 0:12.17 [9] 5.15L 0:34.81 -5

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:12.17)

10 10 A BIG CHANCE 4 66.9 0:08.48 0:12.11 [11] 5.24L 0:34.97 -12

Chris Meehan 400m Overall (0:12.11)

Scratched: Subterranean (#4), Ned's Gully (#11), Zadig (#17), Rhythmic Pulse (#1), Vaccine (#12), Sammy (#13)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 FIRE KING 2 65.6 0:08.02 0:12.24 [10] 5.47L 0:35.15 -5

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

Scratched: Subterranean (#4), Ned's Gully (#11), Zadig (#17), Rhythmic Pulse (#1), Vaccine (#12), Sammy (#13)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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